
07/06/2008 -
25/07/2011

02/11/2011 -
23/01/2019

21/09/2019 -
03/02/2023

01/06/2023 -
10/07/2024

GULJAR Ahmad
Uttar pardesh azamgarh

00918291387185 | ahmadguljar692@gmail.com

EXPERIENCE

Al - marhoon. Co
Concrete batch plant operator and light driver
Saudi Arabia Dammam Al safwa

Ibrahim Abdul Aziz Al abdan
Driver and store keeper
Riyadh Al afif

Family
Driver
Riyadh city

House
Driver
Qatar

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 16/05/1985
Marital Status : Married
Nationality : India
Passport : S7736692
Gender : Male
Driving Licence : Yes
Place : Qatar and Saudi licence


